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  Junior Maschile  
1 BARAZZUOL ENRICO JU 2003 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 130 21 35 30 26 18

2 ZAVAN MARTINO JU 2004 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 111 23 30 - 35 23

3 BERTAGNIN RICCARDO JU 2003 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 91 20 19 21 14 17

4 PENZO CARLO JU 2003 02R2075 PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD 82 26 21 - - 35

5 GIURIATO ANDREA JU 2003 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 76 18 11 18 16 13

6 TOMASELLO RICCARDO JU 2003 20Y0241 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 75 13 16 23 23 -

7 AVANZI AGUSTIN GABRIEL JU 2003 03C2758 VELO CLUB MEDUNA 74 - 15 19 21 19

8 BAITELLA LORENZO JU 2004 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 70 35 - 35 - -

9 DI GASPERO CRISTIANO JU 2004 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 69 15 17 26 - 11

10 NAN MATTEO JU 2003 03K3157 ASD G.S. MUSILE 68 - 13 17 17 21

11 MANTO GIORGIO JU 2004 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 58 10 - 13 20 15

12 ARTUSATO GERARDO JU 2003 03H0354 U.C.S. "OTTAVIO ZULIANI" A.S.D. 55 2 14 20 19 -

13 ALFERII ELIA JU 2004 03N2951 ASD GIOMAS 54 - 9 11 18 16

14 CASAGRANDE TOMMASO JU 2003 03S0714 SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD 52 4 18 7 15 8

15 MAZZUCCO SAMUELE JU 2003 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 42 17 12 1 - 12

16 WINKLER GIOVANNI JU 2004 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 40 - 8 10 12 10

17 GOBBO LORENZO JU 2003 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 33 - 6 9 11 7

18 SEQUANI FILIPPO JU 2003 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 32 16 - 16 - -

19 PERSICO FEDERICO JU 2003 02Z3859 LE MARMOTTE LORETO 30 30 - - - -

20 RUNGGER DANIEL JU 2004 21X0091 RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN 30 - - - 30 -

21 TIRASSO EMANUELE JU 2004 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 30 - - - - 30

22 TURINA DAVIDE JU 2003 03R2938 HELLAS MONTEFORTE 28 8 20 - - -

23 HOFER TOBIAS JU 2004 21Z1156 AMATEUR BIKE CLUB KLAUSEN 26 - 26 - - -

24 GOZZI MARCO JU 2003 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 26 - - - - 26

25 DE FAVERI MANUEL JU 2004 03K3157 ASD G.S. MUSILE 25 - 4 2 10 9

26 OBWEXER MANUEL JU 2003 21Z1156 AMATEUR BIKE CLUB KLAUSEN 23 - 23 - - -

27 SANTACATTERINA GIACOMO JU 2004 03V0541 TORRE BIKE 23 1 - 8 - 14

28 TRABACCHIN LORENZO JU 2003 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 23 - 10 - 13 -

29 PERIN FABRIZIO JU 2003 05T0021 GOTTARDO GIOCHI CANEVA 20 - - - - 20

30 COSSETTO CHRISTIAN JU 2003 01S2329 ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM 19 19 - - - -

31 DE ROSSI ALESSANDRO JU 2004 03K3292 MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TREVISAN 18 12 - - 6 -

32 BETTEGA LORENZO JU 2003 20Y0241 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 17 - 5 12 - -

33 DELLA MEA ASSI JU 2004 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 15 - - 15 - -

34 SORDON ANDREA JU 2004 03P0893 G.S. STABIUZZO 15 - 7 4 3 1

35 CORSI NICOLO' JU 2004 02L4518 BEL GELATO CYCLING PROJECT SRL 14 14 - - - -

36 DALVAI ANDREA JU 2003 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 14 - - 14 - -

37 PIAN KIRILL JU 2004 03X2201 BIKE CLUB 2000 14 - 2 5 7 -

38 MARTINOLI VALERIO JU 2004 02R3990 JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE 11 11 - - - -

39 D'ISEP MATTIA JU 2003 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 11 - - 6 - 5

40 DEBERTOLIS NICOLA CARLO JU 2003 20Y0241 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 11 - - - 5 6

41 PIERI SIMONE JU 2004 03S0714 SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD 10 - - - 8 2

42 BAUR FILIPPO JU 2004 02X3762 A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE 9 9 - - - -

43 TEGON RICCARDO JU 2004 03P0893 G.S. STABIUZZO 9 - - - 9 -

44 TESSER PAOLO JU 2003 18V0784 TEAM CRAZY WHEELS 7 7 - - - -

45 BONDAVALLI SAMUELE JU 2003 02G3993 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 6 6 - - - -

46 PULIZZI DAVIDE JU 2004 08S2753 NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM 5 5 - - - -

47 MINUTI ELIA JU 2003 03P0893 G.S. STABIUZZO 5 - 1 - 4 -

48 INNOCENTE SAMUEL JU 2003 03D1495 A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 4 - - - - 4

49 BATTISTESSA ANDREA JU 2004 02B2112 TALAMONA SPORT TEAM 3 3 - - - -

50 ERMACORA RICCARDO JU 2003 05P0706 JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA 3 - 3 - - -

51 ZAMBELLI GIOVANNI JU 2004 03C3181 BIKE TO BIKE 3 - - 3 - -

52 BENEDET STEFANO JU 2003 05T0021 GOTTARDO GIOCHI CANEVA 3 - - - - 3

53 POLO GIOVANNI JU 2004 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 2 - - - 2 -

54 DALLA CORTE GIOVANNI JU 2004 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 1 - - - 1 -

55 TREVISAN NICHOLAS JU 2003 03M2901 SCUOLA CICLISMO LIONS D - CAVARZERE 0 - - - - -

  Donne Junior  
1 PIETROVITO VITTORIA DJ 2003 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 130 35 - 30 35 30

2 BRAIDA LUCREZIA DJ 2004 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 88 - 30 23 - 35

3 BARDELLE ANNA DJ 2004 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 87 - 21 20 30 16

4 FONTANA BEATRICE DJ 2004 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 53 30 - - - 23

5 BRAMATI LUCIA DJ 2003 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM 52 - - 26 - 26

6 ZINI MARTA DJ 2003 03F3208 TEAM VERONA MTB 45 26 - - - 19

7 MONTIBELLER ALESSANDRA DJ 2004 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 42 21 - 21 - -

8 PONTARA CHIARA DJ 2004 03N2951 ASD GIOMAS 41 23 - - - 18

9 BETTEGA SERENA DJ 2003 20Y0241 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 39 - 20 19 - -

10 MARANI GIADA DJ 2004 03R3106 TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA 36 - 23 - - 13
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11 CANCIANI LISA DJ 2004 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 35 - 35 - - -

12 PLANKENSTEINER NOEMI DJ 2003 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM 35 - - 35 - -

13 RUMAC ELISA DJ 2003 05L0752 ASD DP66 GIANT SMP 26 - 26 - - -

14 ROSSA ALESSIA DJ 2004 03M1420 S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO 26 - - - 26 -

15 POZZATTI ELISA DJ 2004 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 21 - - - - 21

16 ANDERLE SILVIA DJ 2004 20K1302 POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA 20 20 - - - -

17 VICENTINI SARA DJ 2003 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 20 - - - - 20

18 ROSSET ELISA DJ 2004 22L0121 A.S.D.V.C. COURMAYEUR M.B. 19 19 - - - -

19 DURANTE MATILDA DJ 2004 02K4397 BONFANTI RACING TEAM 18 18 - - - -

20 MARENGHI SARA DJ 2003 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 17 - - - - 17

21 VENTURELLI NOEMI DJ 2004 03N2736 FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM 15 - - - - 15

22 DUREGON SERENA DJ 2003 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 14 - - - - 14

  Open Femminile  
1 ZARANTONELLO MARIA DU 2000 03K3292 MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TREVISAN 133 20 20 23 35 35

2 PILAT NOEMI DE 1997 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 92 18 - 21 30 23

3 LAZZARIN ELENA DU 2000 03Q3063 A.S.D. G.S. PORTO VIRO 87 17 17 - 23 30

4 CASSOL CAMILLA DU 2002 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 83 19 18 20 26 -

5 MARCHET GIORGIA DU 1998 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 65 - 35 30 - -

6 LUCCA VANESSA DU 2002 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 61 - 15 - 20 26

7 BERTO ANTONIA DU 2001 05H0684 A.S.D. G.S. DONI 2004 54 - 14 19 21 -

8 PIANA DEBORA DE 1989 09W0721 TEAM CINGOLANI 51 30 21 - - -

9 ZONTONE ASIA DU 2001 01W2149 SERVETTO – MAKHYMO - BELTRAMI TSA 42 23 19 - - -

10 PERETTI CLAUDIA DU 1998 03C0277 OLYMPIA FACTORY TEAM 35 35 - - - -

11 LECHNER EVA DE 1985 02S2343 ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM 35 - - 35 - -

12 CASASOLA SARA DU 1999 01W2149 SERVETTO – MAKHYMO - BELTRAMI TSA 30 - 30 - - -

13 BURATO CHIARA DE 1995 03C3134 OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 26 26 - - - -

14 OBERPARLEITER ANNA DE 1990 21U1151 RH RACING KRONPLATZKING 26 - 26 - - -

15 MORO KATIA DU 1999 01C2379 DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM 26 - - 26 - -

16 CALVETTI SERENA DE 1990 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 23 - 23 - - -

17 NITELLI ERIKA DU 2002 01B2258 SCOTT SUMIN 21 21 - - - -

18 MOTALLI LETIZIA DU 2001 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 16 - 16 - - -

19 CAMPAGNA ERICA DU 2002 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 13 - 13 - - -

  Under 23  
1 PEDERIVA SIMONE UN 2001 03S0714 SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD 122 30 30 21 21 20

2 BERNARDI CRISTIAN UN 2001 03R3315 ASD TEAM SOGNO VENETO 112 - 19 23 35 35

3 MAESTRI MASSIMO UN 2000 03Q3063 A.S.D. G.S. PORTO VIRO 108 26 17 19 23 23

4 LAZZARETTI LORENZO UN 2002 03R3315 ASD TEAM SOGNO VENETO 100 - 18 26 30 26

5 CENTURIONI ALBERTO UN 2002 03N2951 ASD GIOMAS 60 8 16 18 - 18

6 SANCASSANI MATTEO UN 2001 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 57 5 - 16 19 17

7 GRIFFANTE DAVIDE UN 2002 03K3292 MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TREVISAN 56 11 13 15 17 -

8 VANTAGGIATO RAMON UN 2000 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 50 - 20 - - 30

9 CEOLIN FEDERICO UN 2000 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 47 - 26 - - 21

10 VALBUSA LEONARDO UN 2001 03N2951 ASD GIOMAS 46 - 11 17 18 -

11 GIUSTI CRISTIAN UN 2000 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 46 - 5 13 12 16

12 CAPOIA ALBERTO UN 2002 03R3315 ASD TEAM SOGNO VENETO 45 - - - 26 19

13 CANDEAGO ANDREA UN 2002 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 41 - 21 - 20 -

14 CAMPIELLO GIACOMO UN 2001 03L2973 TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO 40 - - 12 14 14

15 PEZZO ROSOLA KEVIN UN 2002 00H0223 TIROL KTM CYCLING TEAM 35 35 - - - -

16 TONEATTI DAVIDE UN 2001 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 35 - 35 - - -

17 HUEZ EMANUELE UN 2001 11G0228 C.S. CARABINIERI 35 - - 35 - -

18 MARIETTI ENRICO UN 2000 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 33 23 10 - - -

19 PENZO GIULIO UN 2002 02R2075 PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD 32 17 15 - - -

20 MARZANI MARCO UN 2000 07Y1041 LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD 30 - - 30 - -

21 TOMIO MATTIAS UN 2002 03K3001 A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO 29 - 1 8 8 12

22 AGOSTINETTO LUCA UN 2002 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 28 - - - 13 15

23 VELLO DAMIANO UN 2000 03A1126 MTB CLUB GAERNE 27 - - 11 16 -

24 BRANCATI ALBERTO UN 1999 05Y0097 CAPRIVESI 23 - 23 - - -

25 FIORIO NICOLAS UN 2002 03F3208 TEAM VERONA MTB 22 9 - - - 13

26 MEGGIOLARO DAVIDE UN 2000 03K3292 MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TREVISAN 21 21 - - - -

27 MAZZUCCO LORIS UN 2001 03R3315 ASD TEAM SOGNO VENETO 20 - - 20 - -

28 ALLODI LORENZO UN 2001 08S2753 NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM 20 20 - - - -

29 ROSSO MATTIAS UN 2002 20D1153 UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 19 19 - - - -

30 FIABANE ENRICO UN 2002 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 18 - 7 - 11 -

31 BREVI ANDREA UN 1999 02Z3859 LE MARMOTTE LORETO 18 18 - - - -

32 COSTANTINI RICCARDO UN 2002 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 17 3 - 14 - -

33 ANDRIOLLO ELIA UN 2001 20F1190 G.S. LAGORAI BIKE 16 4 12 - - -
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34 CASASOLA MANUEL UN 2001 03P2162 A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS 16 16 - - - -

35 BOLLETTIN GABRIELE UN 1999 03C3134 OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 15 - - - 15 -

36 CANAL ADOLFO UN 1999 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 15 15 - - - -

37 MEZZACASA TOMMASO UN 2002 03L1735 G.C. CICLI AGORDINA 14 - 14 - - -

38 BIANCHIN TOMMASO UN 2002 03H0354 U.C.S. "OTTAVIO ZULIANI" A.S.D. 14 - 4 - 10 -

39 MIAZZA GABRIELE UN 2001 01M2073 RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE 14 14 - - - -

40 GRUNER ENRICO LORENZO UN 2002 01S2329 ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM 13 13 - - - -

41 GASPERIN SIMONE UN 2002 03M1736 BETTINI BIKE TEAM 12 - 3 - 9 -

42 LOVATO SAMUELE UN 2001 03K3292 MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TREVISAN 12 12 - - - -

43 BIONDO LORENZO UN 2002 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 11 - - - - 11

44 LUVISUTTO LUCA UN 2002 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 10 - - 10 - -

45 RANZO BABILI ELIA UN 2002 08S2753 NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM 10 10 - - - -

46 FAORO LORENZO UN 2001 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 9 - 9 - - -

47 PONTONI LUCA UN 2001 05F0723 TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM 9 - - 9 - -

48 TAUFER SAMUEL UN 2002 20Y0241 U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 8 - 8 - - -

49 DAL VECCHIO YURI UN 1999 03B0148 SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE 7 - - - 7 -

50 ZOCCOLETTO LEONARDO UN 2002 03H0354 U.C.S. "OTTAVIO ZULIANI" A.S.D. 7 1 6 - - -

51 VUERICH LUCA UN 2002 20D1153 UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D. 7 7 - - - -

52 SAVIO RICCARDO UN 2002 01S2329 ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM 6 6 - - - -

53 VAZZOLA GIANNI UN 2002 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 2 - 2 - - -

54 SILVANI ANDREA UN 2002 01E1883 TESSIORE 2 2 - - - -

  Elite Maschile  
1 DEI TOS ANDREA EL 1986 03C0277 OLYMPIA FACTORY TEAM 135 21 23 26 30 35

2 DAL PIVA LORENZO EL 1996 03H3186 TEAM RUDY PROJECT 113 20 19 21 23 30

3 PETTINA' NICHOLAS EL 1991 11G0228 C.S. CARABINIERI 100 30 35 35 - -

4 ZAMPESE FABIO EL 1982 03D1495 A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION 84 - 18 20 26 20

5 CASANOVA SIMONE EL 1995 03L2941 FOUR ES RACING TEAM 73 18 - 19 17 19

6 BRESSAN ENRICO EL 1996 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 71 - 11 18 21 21

7 SEGAT SIMONE EL 1995 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 67 16 17 - 16 18

8 RIGHETTINI ANDREA EL 1992 03C0277 OLYMPIA FACTORY TEAM 65 - 30 - 35 -

9 CHECUZ ALESSANDRO EL 1974 03X2665 CARISMA TEAM 64 10 12 13 14 15

10 CUDICIO ALBERTO EL 1998 05J0774 A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM 62 15 14 17 - 16

11 ADAOS ALVAREZ FRANCO NICOLAS EL 1995 03E3248 FOX TEAM 54 12 - - 19 23

12 TAUCERI FEDERICO EL 1998 05R0765 A.S.D.360 MTB 53 17 20 16 - -

13 CERISARA STEFANO EL 1997 03V0541 TORRE BIKE 49 - - 23 - 26

14 PICCIN FEDERICO EL 1986 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 39 5 9 - 13 12

15 VALERIO DOMENICO EL 1991 02H4187 KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM 35 35 - - - -

16 PALLAORO CHRISTIAN EL 1984 20G1316 TEAM BSR 35 - 15 - 20 -

17 LIEVORE DANIELE EL 1996 03V0541 TORRE BIKE 32 - - 15 - 17

18 BRAIDOT DANIELE EL 1991 11G0228 C.S. CARABINIERI 30 - - 30 - -

19 PASIN MARCO EL 1994 03Y0528 S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO 29 - - - 15 14

20 FRUET MARTINO EL 1977 20J0315 TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE' 26 - 26 - - -

21 VISINELLI RAFAEL EL 1985 05F0590 ACIDO LATTICO TEAM 26 26 - - - -

22 BACCANELLI ROBERTO EL 1993 03C0277 OLYMPIA FACTORY TEAM 23 23 - - - -

23 LOSS ENRICO EL 1997 20A1214 WILIER 7C FORCE 21 - 21 - - -

24 ZOCCARATO NICOLO' EL 1997 03C3134 OMAP CICLI ANDREIS 19 19 - - - -

25 DICKY TRI SYAHPUTRA DICKY TRI SYAHPUTRAEL 1989 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 19 7 - - 12 -

26 FRANZOI ENRICO EL 1982 03B2134 ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM 18 - - - 18 -

27 THURNER ROLAND EL 1998 21E0404 SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS 16 - 16 - - -

28 CESTONARO MATTIA EL 1995 03L2973 TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO 14 - - 14 - -

29 CARRARO TIZIANO EL 1985 02G3993 ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI 14 14 - - - -

30 DONA' MATTIA EL 1993 20G1316 TEAM BSR 13 - 13 - - -

31 FAGGION MARCO EL 1998 03E1912 CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM 13 - - - - 13

32 FACCI DENNIS EL 1984 03L2973 TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO 13 13 - - - -

33 BRAMBILLA DAVIDE EL 1998 02W3745 MTB INCREA BRUGHERIO ASD 11 11 - - - -

34 MAZZUREGA ELIA EL 1995 03K2637 TEAM TODESCO 10 - 10 - - -

35 RUSCA GIORGIO EL 1980 01B2258 SCOTT SUMIN 9 9 - - - -

36 MAZZUGGIA THOMAS EL 1997 03Q2315 CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE 8 - 8 - - -

37 TURSI LORIS EL 1991 01U2371 LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM 8 8 - - - -

38 DALLA PIETA' KEVIN EL 1993 01U2371 LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM 6 6 - - - -
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1 - TEAM RUDY PROJECT
4 BARAZZUOL ENRICO JU 03H3186 21 (5) 35 (1) 30 (2) 26 (3) 18 (8)

6 DAL PIVA LORENZO EL 03H3186 20 (9) 19 (7) 21 (5) 23 (4) 30 (2)

14 BRAIDA LUCREZIA DJ 03H3186 0 30 (2) 23 (4) 0 35 (1)

16 BARDELLE ANNA DJ 03H3186 0 21 (5) 20 (6) 30 (2) 16 (10)

29 MARCHET GIORGIA DU 03H3186 0 35 (1) 30 (2) 0 0

35 MANTO GIORGIO JU 03H3186 10 (16) 0 13 (13) 20 (6) 15 (11)

42 FONTANA BEATRICE DJ 03H3186 30 (2) 0 0 0 23 (4)

49 CEOLIN FEDERICO UN 03H3186 0 26 (3) 0 0 21 (5)

58 CANDEAGO ANDREA UN 03H3186 0 21 (5) 0 20 (6) 0

66 TONEATTI DAVIDE UN 03H3186 0 35 (1) 0 0 0

104 TRABACCHIN LORENZO JU 03H3186 0 10 (16) 0 13 (13) 0

141 DUREGON SERENA DJ 03H3186 0 0 0 0 14 (12)

163 FAORO LORENZO UN 03H3186 0 9 (17) 0 0 0

763 81 241 137 132 172

2 - POLISPORTIVA OLTREFERSINA
3 PIETROVITO VITTORIA DJ 20K1302 35 (1) 0 30 (2) 35 (1) 30 (2)

25 BAITELLA LORENZO JU 20K1302 35 (1) 0 35 (1) 0 0

55 MONTIBELLER ALESSANDRA DJ 20K1302 21 (5) 0 21 (5) 0 0

76 SEQUANI FILIPPO JU 20K1302 16 (10) 0 16 (10) 0 0

110 ANDERLE SILVIA DJ 20K1302 20 (6) 0 0 0 0

139 DALVAI ANDREA JU 20K1302 0 0 14 (12) 0 0

308 127 0 116 35 30

3 - ASD TEAM SOGNO VENETO
7 BERNARDI CRISTIAN UN 03R3315 0 19 (7) 23 (4) 35 (1) 35 (1)

11 LAZZARETTI LORENZO UN 03R3315 0 18 (8) 26 (3) 30 (2) 26 (3)

53 CAPOIA ALBERTO UN 03R3315 0 0 0 26 (3) 19 (7)

111 MAZZUCCO LORIS UN 03R3315 0 0 20 (6) 0 0

277 0 37 69 91 80

4 - OLYMPIA FACTORY TEAM
1 DEI TOS ANDREA EL 03C0277 21 (8) 23 (4) 26 (3) 30 (2) 35 (1)

30 RIGHETTINI ANDREA EL 03C0277 0 30 (2) 0 35 (1) 0

65 PERETTI CLAUDIA DU 03C0277 35 (1) 0 0 0 0

102 BACCANELLI ROBERTO EL 03C0277 23 (7) 0 0 0 0

258 79 53 26 65 35

5 - MAINETTI METALLURGICA V GT TREVISAN
2 ZARANTONELLO MARIA DU 03K3292 20 (6) 20 (6) 23 (4) 35 (1) 35 (1)

37 GRIFFANTE DAVIDE UN 03K3292 11 (26) 13 (13) 15 (11) 17 (9) 0

109 MEGGIOLARO DAVIDE UN 03K3292 21 (14) 0 0 0 0

122 DE ROSSI ALESSANDRO JU 03K3292 12 (14) 0 0 6 (20) 0

152 LOVATO SAMUELE UN 03K3292 12 (25) 0 0 0 0

240 76 33 38 58 35

6 - CONEGLIANO BIKE TEAM
8 ZAVAN MARTINO JU 03E1912 23 (4) 30 (2) 0 35 (1) 23 (4)

24 BRESSAN ENRICO EL 03E1912 0 11 (15) 18 (8) 21 (5) 21 (5)

74 GOBBO LORENZO JU 03E1912 0 6 (20) 9 (17) 11 (15) 7 (19)

148 FAGGION MARCO EL 03E1912 0 0 0 0 13 (13)

154 BIONDO LORENZO UN 03E1912 0 0 0 0 11 (15)

239 23 47 27 67 75

7 - CUBE CRAZY VICTORIA BIKE
12 PILAT NOEMI DE 03Q2315 18 (8) 0 21 (5) 30 (2) 23 (4)

28 SEGAT SIMONE EL 03Q2315 16 (23) 17 (9) 0 16 (10) 18 (8)
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62 PICCIN FEDERICO EL 03Q2315 5 (52) 9 (17) 0 13 (13) 12 (14)

147 CAMPAGNA ERICA DU 03Q2315 0 13 (13) 0 0 0

168 MAZZUGGIA THOMAS EL 03Q2315 0 8 (18) 0 0 0

184 VAZZOLA GIANNI UN 03Q2315 0 2 (24) 0 0 0

221 39 49 21 59 53

8 - ASD GIOMAS
34 CENTURIONI ALBERTO UN 03N2951 8 (30) 16 (10) 18 (8) 0 18 (8)

41 ALFERII ELIA JU 03N2951 0 9 (17) 11 (15) 18 (8) 16 (10)

50 VALBUSA LEONARDO UN 03N2951 0 11 (15) 17 (9) 18 (8) 0

57 PONTARA CHIARA DJ 03N2951 23 (4) 0 0 0 18 (8)

201 31 36 46 36 52

9 - A.S.D. G.S. PORTO VIRO
9 MAESTRI MASSIMO UN 03Q3063 26 (5) 17 (9) 19 (7) 23 (4) 23 (4)

15 LAZZARIN ELENA DU 03Q3063 17 (9) 17 (9) 0 23 (4) 30 (2)

195 43 34 19 46 53

10 - HELLAS MONTEFORTE
13 BERTAGNIN RICCARDO JU 03R2938 20 (6) 19 (7) 21 (5) 14 (12) 17 (9)

20 GIURIATO ANDREA JU 03R2938 18 (8) 11 (15) 18 (8) 16 (10) 13 (13)

86 TURINA DAVIDE JU 03R2938 8 (18) 20 (6) 0 0 0

195 46 50 39 30 30

11 - SPRINT VIDOR LA VALLATA ASD
5 PEDERIVA SIMONE UN 03S0714 30 (4) 30 (2) 21 (5) 21 (5) 20 (6)

45 CASAGRANDE TOMMASO JU 03S0714 4 (22) 18 (8) 7 (19) 15 (11) 8 (18)

160 PIERI SIMONE JU 03S0714 0 0 0 8 (18) 2 (24)

184 34 48 28 44 30

12 - C.S. CARABINIERI
10 PETTINA' NICHOLAS EL 11G0228 30 (3) 35 (1) 35 (1) 0 0

70 HUEZ EMANUELE UN 11G0228 0 0 35 (1) 0 0

81 BRAIDOT DANIELE EL 11G0228 0 0 30 (2) 0 0

165 30 35 100 0 0

13 - A.S.D. TEAM VELOCIRAPTORS
47 VANTAGGIATO RAMON UN 03P2162 0 20 (6) 0 0 30 (2)

51 GIUSTI CRISTIAN UN 03P2162 0 5 (21) 13 (13) 12 (14) 16 (10)

56 MAZZUCCO SAMUELE JU 03P2162 17 (9) 12 (14) 1 (25) 0 12 (14)

131 CASASOLA MANUEL UN 03P2162 16 (19) 0 0 0 0

154 33 37 14 12 58

14 - U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
21 TOMASELLO RICCARDO JU 20Y0241 13 (13) 16 (10) 23 (4) 23 (4) 0

61 BETTEGA SERENA DJ 20Y0241 0 20 (6) 19 (7) 0 0

127 BETTEGA LORENZO JU 20Y0241 0 5 (21) 12 (14) 0 0

156 DEBERTOLIS NICOLA CARLO JU 20Y0241 0 0 0 5 (21) 6 (20)

167 TAUFER SAMUEL UN 20Y0241 0 8 (18) 0 0 0

150 13 49 54 28 6

15 - MTB CLUB GAERNE
18 CASSOL CAMILLA DU 03A1126 19 (7) 18 (8) 20 (6) 26 (3) 0

87 AGOSTINETTO LUCA UN 03A1126 0 0 0 13 (13) 15 (11)

88 VELLO DAMIANO UN 03A1126 0 0 11 (15) 16 (10) 0

185 POLO GIOVANNI JU 03A1126 0 0 0 2 (24) 0

140 19 18 31 57 15
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16 - FOCUS XC ITALY TEAM
83 TIRASSO EMANUELE JU 03N2736 0 0 0 0 30 (2)

96 GOZZI MARCO JU 03N2736 0 0 0 0 26 (3)

108 POZZATTI ELISA DJ 03N2736 0 0 0 0 21 (5)

113 VICENTINI SARA DJ 03N2736 0 0 0 0 20 (6)

125 MARENGHI SARA DJ 03N2736 0 0 0 0 17 (9)

134 VENTURELLI NOEMI DJ 03N2736 0 0 0 0 15 (11)

129 0 0 0 0 129

17 - ASD TEAM BRAMATI TRINX FACTORY TEAM
44 BRAMATI LUCIA DJ 02S2343 0 0 26 (3) 0 26 (3)

68 LECHNER EVA DE 02S2343 0 0 35 (1) 0 0

69 PLANKENSTEINER NOEMI DJ 02S2343 0 0 35 (1) 0 0

122 0 0 96 0 26

18 - PAVAN FREE BIKE ASD
19 PENZO CARLO JU 02R2075 26 (3) 21 (5) 0 0 35 (1)

77 PENZO GIULIO UN 02R2075 17 (18) 15 (11) 0 0 0

114 43 36 0 0 35

19 - G.S. LAGORAI BIKE
33 LUCCA VANESSA DU 20F1190 0 15 (11) 0 20 (6) 26 (3)

73 MARIETTI ENRICO UN 20F1190 23 (10) 10 (16) 0 0 0

130 ANDRIOLLO ELIA UN 20F1190 4 (34) 12 (14) 0 0 0

110 27 37 0 20 26

20 - TORRE BIKE
48 CERISARA STEFANO EL 03V0541 0 0 23 (4) 0 26 (3)

75 LIEVORE DANIELE EL 03V0541 0 0 15 (11) 0 17 (9)

103 SANTACATTERINA GIACOMO JU 03V0541 1 (25) 0 8 (18) 0 14 (12)

104 1 0 46 0 57

21 - ACIDO LATTICO TEAM
36 SANCASSANI MATTEO UN 05F0590 5 (33) 0 16 (10) 19 (7) 17 (9)

97 VISINELLI RAFAEL EL 05F0590 26 (6) 0 0 0 0

159 LUVISUTTO LUCA UN 05F0590 0 0 10 (16) 0 0

93 31 0 26 19 17

22 - ASD G.S. MUSILE
27 NAN MATTEO JU 03K3157 0 13 (13) 17 (9) 17 (9) 21 (5)

98 DE FAVERI MANUEL JU 03K3157 0 4 (22) 2 (24) 10 (16) 9 (17)

93 0 17 19 27 30

23 - A.S.D. BIKE PRO ACTION
17 ZAMPESE FABIO EL 03D1495 0 18 (8) 20 (6) 26 (3) 20 (6)

179 INNOCENTE SAMUEL JU 03D1495 0 0 0 0 4 (22)

88 0 18 20 26 24

24 - JAM'S BIKE TEAM BUJA
26 DI GASPERO CRISTIANO JU 05P0706 15 (11) 17 (9) 26 (3) 0 11 (15)

132 DELLA MEA ASSI JU 05P0706 0 0 15 (11) 0 0

181 ERMACORA RICCARDO JU 05P0706 0 3 (23) 0 0 0

87 15 20 41 0 11

25 - A.S.D. BANDIZIOL CYCLING TEAM
32 CUDICIO ALBERTO EL 05J0774 15 (24) 14 (12) 17 (9) 0 16 (10)
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126 COSTANTINI RICCARDO UN 05J0774 3 (35) 0 14 (12) 0 0

79 18 14 31 0 16

26 - U.C.S. "OTTAVIO ZULIANI" A.S.D.
38 ARTUSATO GERARDO JU 03H0354 2 (24) 14 (12) 20 (6) 19 (7) 0

142 BIANCHIN TOMMASO UN 03H0354 0 4 (22) 0 10 (16) 0

172 ZOCCOLETTO LEONARDO UN 03H0354 1 (40) 6 (20) 0 0 0

76 3 24 20 29 0

27 - VELO CLUB MEDUNA
22 AVANZI AGUSTIN GABRIEL JU 03C2758 0 15 (11) 19 (7) 21 (5) 19 (7)

74 0 15 19 21 19

28 - FOUR ES RACING TEAM
23 CASANOVA SIMONE EL 03L2941 18 (12) 0 19 (7) 17 (9) 19 (7)

73 18 0 19 17 19

29 - SERVETTO – MAKHYMO - BELTRAMI TSA
54 ZONTONE ASIA DU 01W2149 23 (4) 19 (7) 0 0 0

79 CASASOLA SARA DU 01W2149 0 30 (2) 0 0 0

72 23 49 0 0 0

30 - A.S.D. CICLISTI EUROVELO
60 WINKLER GIOVANNI JU 03K3001 0 8 (18) 10 (16) 12 (14) 10 (16)

85 TOMIO MATTIAS UN 03K3001 0 1 (25) 8 (18) 8 (18) 12 (14)

69 0 9 18 20 22

31 - TEAM BIKE CASTELGOMBERTO
59 CAMPIELLO GIACOMO UN 03L2973 0 0 12 (14) 14 (12) 14 (12)

140 CESTONARO MATTIA EL 03L2973 0 0 14 (12) 0 0

150 FACCI DENNIS EL 03L2973 13 (36) 0 0 0 0

67 13 0 26 14 14

32 - TEAM TODESCO
100 CALVETTI SERENA DE 03K2637 0 23 (4) 0 0 0

118 DICKY TRI SYAHPUTRA DICKY TRI SYAHPUTRA EL 03K2637 7 (50) 0 0 12 (14) 0

136 CANAL ADOLFO UN 03K2637 15 (20) 0 0 0 0

158 MAZZUREGA ELIA EL 03K2637 0 10 (16) 0 0 0

67 22 33 0 12 0

33 - TEAM VERONA MTB
52 ZINI MARTA DJ 03F3208 26 (3) 0 0 0 19 (7)

105 FIORIO NICOLAS UN 03F3208 9 (28) 0 0 0 13 (13)

67 35 0 0 0 32

34 - CARISMA TEAM
31 CHECUZ ALESSANDRO EL 03X2665 10 (41) 12 (14) 13 (13) 14 (12) 15 (11)

64 10 12 13 14 15

35 - ASD DP66 GIANT SMP
67 CANCIANI LISA DJ 05L0752 0 35 (1) 0 0 0

92 RUMAC ELISA DJ 05L0752 0 26 (3) 0 0 0

61 0 61 0 0 0

36 - OMAP CICLI ANDREIS
89 BURATO CHIARA DE 03C3134 26 (3) 0 0 0 0
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117 ZOCCARATO NICOLO' EL 03C3134 19 (11) 0 0 0 0

133 BOLLETTIN GABRIELE UN 03C3134 0 0 0 15 (11) 0

60 45 0 0 15 0

37 - A.S.D. G.S. DONI 2004
40 BERTO ANTONIA DU 05H0684 0 14 (12) 19 (7) 21 (5) 0

54 0 14 19 21 0

38 - FOX TEAM
39 ADAOS ALVAREZ FRANCO NICOLAS EL 03E3248 12 (38) 0 0 19 (7) 23 (4)

54 12 0 0 19 23

39 - A.S.D.360 MTB
43 TAUCERI FEDERICO EL 05R0765 17 (13) 20 (6) 16 (10) 0 0

53 17 20 16 0 0

40 - TEAM CINGOLANI
46 PIANA DEBORA DE 09W0721 30 (2) 21 (5) 0 0 0

51 30 21 0 0 0

41 - AMATEUR BIKE CLUB KLAUSEN
93 HOFER TOBIAS JU 21Z1156 0 26 (3) 0 0 0

101 OBWEXER MANUEL JU 21Z1156 0 23 (4) 0 0 0

49 0 49 0 0 0

42 - LE MARMOTTE LORETO
78 PERSICO FEDERICO JU 02Z3859 30 (2) 0 0 0 0

124 BREVI ANDREA UN 02Z3859 18 (17) 0 0 0 0

48 48 0 0 0 0

43 - TEAM BSR
72 PALLAORO CHRISTIAN EL 20G1316 0 15 (11) 0 20 (6) 0

146 DONA' MATTIA EL 20G1316 0 13 (13) 0 0 0

48 0 28 0 20 0

44 - TEAM LAPIERRE - TRENTINO - ALE'
90 FRUET MARTINO EL 20J0315 0 26 (3) 0 0 0

129 MOTALLI LETIZIA DU 20J0315 0 16 (10) 0 0 0

42 0 42 0 0 0

45 - ASD ROCK BIKE TEAM
115 COSSETTO CHRISTIAN JU 01S2329 19 (7) 0 0 0 0

149 GRUNER ENRICO LORENZO UN 01S2329 13 (22) 0 0 0 0

175 SAVIO RICCARDO UN 01S2329 6 (32) 0 0 0 0

38 38 0 0 0 0

46 - S.S.D. PEDALE FELTRINO
95 ROSSA ALESSIA DJ 03M1420 0 0 0 26 (3) 0

155 D'ISEP MATTIA JU 03M1420 0 0 6 (20) 0 5 (21)

187 DALLA CORTE GIOVANNI JU 03M1420 0 0 0 1 (25) 0

38 0 0 6 27 5

47 - TEAM OTTAVIO BOTTECCHIA
63 MARANI GIADA DJ 03R3106 0 23 (4) 0 0 13 (13)

36 0 23 0 0 13
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48 - KTM - PROTEK - ELETTROSYSTEM
71 VALERIO DOMENICO EL 02H4187 35 (2) 0 0 0 0

35 35 0 0 0 0

49 - NEW BIKE 2008 RACING TEAM
114 ALLODI LORENZO UN 08S2753 20 (15) 0 0 0 0

161 RANZO BABILI ELIA UN 08S2753 10 (27) 0 0 0 0

177 PULIZZI DAVIDE JU 08S2753 5 (21) 0 0 0 0

35 35 0 0 0 0

50 - TIROL KTM CYCLING TEAM
64 PEZZO ROSOLA KEVIN UN 00H0223 35 (1) 0 0 0 0

35 35 0 0 0 0

51 - BETTINI BIKE TEAM
123 FIABANE ENRICO UN 03M1736 0 7 (19) 0 11 (15) 0

151 GASPERIN SIMONE UN 03M1736 0 3 (23) 0 9 (17) 0

30 0 10 0 20 0

52 - LUGAGNANO OFF ROAD
80 MARZANI MARCO UN 07Y1041 0 0 30 (2) 0 0

30 0 0 30 0 0

53 - RODES VAL BADIA RAIFFEISEN
82 RUNGGER DANIEL JU 21X0091 0 0 0 30 (2) 0

30 0 0 0 30 0

54 - SCOTT SUMIN
106 NITELLI ERIKA DU 01B2258 21 (5) 0 0 0 0

166 RUSCA GIORGIO EL 01B2258 9 (42) 0 0 0 0

30 30 0 0 0 0

55 - G.S. STABIUZZO
135 SORDON ANDREA JU 03P0893 0 7 (19) 4 (22) 3 (23) 1 (25)

165 TEGON RICCARDO JU 03P0893 0 0 0 9 (17) 0

178 MINUTI ELIA JU 03P0893 0 1 (25) 0 4 (22) 0

29 0 8 4 16 1

56 - S.C.D. DOPLA  TREVISO
84 PASIN MARCO EL 03Y0528 0 0 0 15 (11) 14 (12)

29 0 0 0 15 14

57 - DOTTA BIKE RACING TEAM
94 MORO KATIA DU 01C2379 0 0 26 (3) 0 0

26 0 0 26 0 0

58 - RH RACING KRONPLATZKING
91 OBERPARLEITER ANNA DE 21U1151 0 26 (3) 0 0 0

26 0 26 0 0 0

59 - UNIONE SPORTIVA LITEGOSA A.S.D.
119 ROSSO MATTIAS UN 20D1153 19 (16) 0 0 0 0

173 VUERICH LUCA UN 20D1153 7 (31) 0 0 0 0
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26 26 0 0 0 0

60 - CAPRIVESI
99 BRANCATI ALBERTO UN 05Y0097 0 23 (4) 0 0 0

23 0 23 0 0 0

61 - GOTTARDO GIOCHI CANEVA
112 PERIN FABRIZIO JU 05T0021 0 0 0 0 20 (6)

183 BENEDET STEFANO JU 05T0021 0 0 0 0 3 (23)

23 0 0 0 0 23

62 - WILIER 7C FORCE
107 LOSS ENRICO EL 20A1214 0 21 (5) 0 0 0

21 0 21 0 0 0

63 - ASD CHERO GROUP TEAM SFRENATI
145 CARRARO TIZIANO EL 02G3993 14 (29) 0 0 0 0

174 BONDAVALLI SAMUELE JU 02G3993 6 (20) 0 0 0 0

20 20 0 0 0 0

64 - A.S.D.V.C. COURMAYEUR M.B.
116 ROSSET ELISA DJ 22L0121 19 (7) 0 0 0 0

19 19 0 0 0 0

65 - ASD SALESE FACTORY TEAM
121 FRANZOI ENRICO EL 03B2134 0 0 0 18 (8) 0

18 0 0 0 18 0

66 - BONFANTI RACING TEAM
120 DURANTE MATILDA DJ 02K4397 18 (8) 0 0 0 0

18 18 0 0 0 0

67 - SUNSHINE RACERS ASV NALS
128 THURNER ROLAND EL 21E0404 0 16 (10) 0 0 0

16 0 16 0 0 0

68 - BEL GELATO CYCLING PROJECT SRL
137 CORSI NICOLO' JU 02L4518 14 (12) 0 0 0 0

14 14 0 0 0 0

69 - BIKE CLUB 2000
143 PIAN KIRILL JU 03X2201 0 2 (24) 5 (21) 7 (19) 0

14 0 2 5 7 0

70 - G.C. CICLI AGORDINA
138 MEZZACASA TOMMASO UN 03L1735 0 14 (12) 0 0 0

14 0 14 0 0 0

71 - LORIS BIKE PRO TEAM
169 TURSI LORIS EL 01U2371 8 (45) 0 0 0 0

176 DALLA PIETA' KEVIN EL 01U2371 6 (51) 0 0 0 0

14 14 0 0 0 0
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72 - RACING TEAM RIVE ROSSE
144 MIAZZA GABRIELE UN 01M2073 14 (21) 0 0 0 0

14 14 0 0 0 0

73 - JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE
153 MARTINOLI VALERIO JU 02R3990 11 (15) 0 0 0 0

11 11 0 0 0 0

74 - MTB INCREA BRUGHERIO ASD
157 BRAMBILLA DAVIDE EL 02W3745 11 (39) 0 0 0 0

11 11 0 0 0 0

75 - A.S.D. MONTICELLI BIKE
162 BAUR FILIPPO JU 02X3762 9 (17) 0 0 0 0

9 9 0 0 0 0

76 - TRIVIUM - FROGGY TEAM
164 PONTONI LUCA UN 05F0723 0 0 9 (17) 0 0

9 0 0 9 0 0

77 - SOC. SPORT.SANFIORESE
171 DAL VECCHIO YURI UN 03B0148 0 0 0 7 (19) 0

7 0 0 0 7 0

78 - TEAM CRAZY WHEELS
170 TESSER PAOLO JU 18V0784 7 (19) 0 0 0 0

7 7 0 0 0 0

79 - BIKE TO BIKE
182 ZAMBELLI GIOVANNI JU 03C3181 0 0 3 (23) 0 0

3 0 0 3 0 0

80 - TALAMONA SPORT TEAM
180 BATTISTESSA ANDREA JU 02B2112 3 (23) 0 0 0 0

3 3 0 0 0 0

81 - TESSIORE
186 SILVANI ANDREA UN 01E1883 2 (37) 0 0 0 0

2 2 0 0 0 0

82 - SCUOLA CICLISMO LIONS D - CAVARZERE
189 TREVISAN NICHOLAS JU 03M2901 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0

83 - Team
188 Nominativo Cat. ID Team 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0


